
Dutch Settlement Elementary School 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Sun Monday 
 Music 

Tuesday 
Phys. Ed. 

Wednesday 
Music 

Thursday 
 Library 

Phys. Ed. 

Friday 
Music 

Phys. Ed. 

Sat  

 4 

 
Professional 
Learning Day 

No Classes 

5 6 7 
 

8 
 

9  

10 
 

11 
 

Christmas Concert 

12:30 – 1:30 pm 
6:30 – 7:30 pm 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Christmas Dinner 

 

15 
Pajama Day 

 
School Picture 

Orders Due 

 

16 
 

 

17 
 

18 
Christmas Hat 

and/or Hair Day 

 

19 
Flannel and/or  

Camo Day 

 

20 
Red and/or  

Green Day 

 
 

Last Day of Classes 

for 2023 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 
 

28 

 

29 
 

 
 

 

30  

31 1 2 

 
First Day of Classes 

for 2024 

3 

 
 

4 5 

 

6  

 

Upcoming dates: 

 
Tuesday, January 2 – First day of classes after Christmas Break 
 
 

 

 

Principal: Mrs. Richard             Phone: 902-883-3000         Fax: 902-883-3001 

Email: dses@hrce.ca     School Website: https://dts.hrce.ca    
 

 

2023 
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